
2024-2025 SUPPLIES LIST

Central Noble Elementary
3rd Grade 4th Grade

5th Grade

*Headphones 
(NO earbuds or Bluetooth Please)
*Gym Shoes
*Book Bag
*2 Boxes Kleenex
*1-24pk Crayola Crayons
*24 #2 Ticonderoga Pencils
*2 Flat Erasers
*4 Twin Pocket Folders
*4 Elmers Glue Sticks
*1 Plastic Pencil Box
*8" Pointed Scissors
*Multi-Color Highlighter Pack
*Clorox Wipes
*Ziplocks:
     ~Girls: Quart Size
     ~Boys: Gallon Size

*Headphones
(NO earbuds or Bluetooth please)
*Gym Shoes
*Book Bag
*2 Boxes Kleenex
*Pencil Bag
*1-24pk Crayola Crayons
*24 #2 Ticonderoga Pencils
*8pk. Washable Markers
*White Rectangle Eraser
*8" Pointed Scissors
*2 Elmers Glue Sticks
*2 Composition Books
*1 Twin Pocket Folder (for Music)
*Clorox Wipes
*1pk Post-It Notes

*Headphones
(NO earbuds or Bluetooth
please)
*Gym Shoes
*Book Bag
*3 Boxes Kleenex

*1 Pencil Bag or Box
*24ct Colored Pencils
*24ct Crayola Crayons
*8ct Markers
*24 #2 Ticonderoga Pencils
*2 Flat Erasers
*3 Twin Pocket Folders

*8" Pointed Scissors
*2 Elmers Glue Sticks
*2 Composition Books
*Multi-Color Highlighter Pack

*Please Only Send Items from the List


